

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3897/2013

NARENDRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 07/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arijeet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. A. S. Pundir, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAs per the directions of the Hon'ble Court, additional  
affidavit has been filed by the petitioner.

Service is complete.

Office to list the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as  
per Hon'ble Court's order dated 29.8.2014.(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar